Індекси будівельної продукції за видами 
(у % до попереднього року)
	
	Будівництво, усього
	Будівлі
	У тому числі
	Інженерні споруди

	
	
	
	житлові
	нежитлові
	

	2011
	97,9
	97,1
	90,6
	98,4
	98,4

	2012
	81,8
	88,8
	60,5
	94,1
	78,1

	2013
	68,5
	76,8
	156,8
	67,1
	63,7

	2014
	91,4
	97,2
	82,6
	101,5
	87,3

	2015
	122,7
	121,3
	138,6
	117,1
	123,8

	2016
	116,9
	101,3
	79,6
	107,4
	128,8

	2017
	116,5
	150,8
	149,3
	151,1
	96,1

	2018
	86,8
	86,5
	94,4
	84,9
	87,1

	2019
	150,2
	118,7
	124,7
	117,4
	179,3

	2020
	74,0
	95,4
	59,2
	103,8
	61,2

	2021
	113,1
	82,6
	114,3
	78,3
	141,7
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